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# Jucători Poziția Înălțime

Diana Petrescu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/diana-petrescu/) Portar -

Sorina Tîrca (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/sorina-tirca/) Inter Stanga -

Marina Dmitrovic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/marina-

dmitrovic/)
Inter Dreapta -

Andreea Pătuleanu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/andreea-

patuleanu/)
Centru -

Ana Lopătaru (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ana-lopataru/) Extremă Stânga -

Dragica Tatalovic (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/dragica-

tatalovic/)
Portar -

Bianca Tiron (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/bianca-tiron/) Inter Stanga -

Andreea Chiricuta (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/andreea-

chiricuta/)
Extremă Stânga -

Daria Bucur (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/daria-bucur/) Inter Dreapta -

Larisa TĂMAȘ (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/larisa-
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tamas/) Inter Dreapta 177

Marilena Neagu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/marilena-

neagu/)

Extremă Dreapta, Inter
Dreapta

-

Cristina Cretu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/cristina-cretu/) Extremă Stânga -

Laura Chiper (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/laura-chiper/) Extremă Dreapta -

Eliza Buceschi (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/eliza-buceschi/) Centru -

Georgiana Ciuciulete (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/georgiana-

ciuciulete/)
Pivot -

Daciana Hosu (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/daciana-hosu/) Portar -

Ana Cătălina CIOLAN

(https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/catalina-ciolan/)
Pivot 179

Ekaterina Vetkova (https://www.sportexclusiv.ro/player/ekaterina-

vetkova/)
Pivot -
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